BundesschtlerprinzenschieRen 2008

Name, Vorname

Kasten, Anna-Lena
Rick, Dominic
GelRmann, Philipp
Goeth, Peter jun.
Leben, Yannick
Smidt, Darja
Ketels, Karen
Noll, André
Hilgers, Dominik
Becker, Chris
Kamp, Fabian
Laufenberg, Lisa
Grunder, Dominik
Emmerich, Kevin
Herzog, Sandra
Ernest, Stephan
Mathar, Yannick
Mel3ner, Ramona
Strang, Ralf
Steegmann, Lena
Kuchem, Michelle
Kienast, Jana
Langen, Tim
Schiingel, Hendrik
Kelleners, Timo
Gatzen, Stefanie
Neikes, Jan
Heutz, Alina
Wohlschlag, Marcel
Braun, Patrick
Eckermann, Kim Christina
Specht, Philipp
Michel, Andrej
Gebhard, Lena

Ergebnisliste

Verband

Aachen
Aachen
Minster
Trier
Paderborn
Munster
Koln
Paderborn
Aachen
Trier
Paderborn
Koln
Paderborn
Aachen
Munster
Koln
Aachen
Essen
Trier
Munster
Kéln

Koéln
Munster
Paderborn
Aachen
Koln
Essen
Aachen
Koln

Trier

Koln
Aachen
Munster
Paderborn

Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde

St. Seb. Weiden

St. Seb. Randerath

St. Seb./Georgius Rheinberg
St. Seb. Vallendar

St. Seb. Wiedenbriick

St. Joh. Thille

St. Hub. Briiggen
Schitzenverein Benhausen
St. Martini Lieck

St. Seb. Keldung

St. Laur. Thle

St. Seb. Gymnich

St. Jakobus Jakobsberg
St. Seb. Vicht

Christkdnig Héltinghausen
St. Seb. Auerberg

St. Corn. Rohren

St. Seb. Duisburg-Duissern
St. Seb. Remagen

St. Hub. Uedemerbruch

St. Hub. Bornheim-Waldorf
St. Seb. Solingen-Weeg
St. Ant. Kevelaer

St. Seb. Westbnnen

St. Seb. Tuddern

St. Seb. Rheindorf

St. Seb. Selbeck-Breitscheid
St. Hub. Waurichen

St. Seb. Deutz

St. Seb. Kordel

St. Hub. Refrath

St. Mich. Kufferath

St. Anna Telgte

St. Seb. Bellersen

Ringzahl

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
23
19

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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